ZACAZ

Station

IntermarchA®© - Super -

ChAc¢teaudun - Sodudis SAS
Z.A. de Vilsain - Route de Jallans et

route d'OrlA©®ans - D955
28200 - ChA¢teaudun

48.072606 1.352586

20/10/25
1.709€

20/10/25

Liste des stations pour ChA¢teaudun ( 28200 )

Gasoil+ Gasoil

20/10/25
1.529€

E85

GPL

IntermarchA®© - Super -

ChAc¢teaudun - Deshayes SA

C.C. Les Garennes - Rue de
Chartres
28200 - ChA¢teaudun

48.088883 1.335158

02/12/25
1.719€

02/12/25

02/12/25

02/12/25
1.589€

Divers - Q8 Oils - Garage
Saint-Jean

63, route de Brou - D955
28200 - ChA¢teaudun

48.079238 1.316830

01/04/11
1.460€

Total - Chateaudun SNVRA
8, boulevard du 8 Mai - N10
28200 - ChA¢teaudun

48.061288 1.335332

11/12/25
1.833€

11/12/25

24/10/25
1.729€

11/12/25
1.676€
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